

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6545/2006

ANIL WAMAN PEDNEKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASIF NOORUDDIN SAIT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within ten days to issue notice to the unserved

respondent no. 1 by registered post A.D.

List again on 29.8.2006.

AR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

