

@ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6545/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 02/01/2006 in MFA No. 8061/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)
ANIL WAMAN PEDNEKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No request for Counter Affidavit. To be listed before the Hon'ble
Court.
pc S.G. SHAH
Registrar